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Description

201101050000
01630

01/05/2011
08:12:29

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PATE
MONTGOMER
Y LLC

37 49 Lot#:2 Book:37
Pg:49
Sub:CHELSEA
CROSSING
SUBDIVISION

201702150000
55610

02/15/2017
01:56:52

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Other:SEE
INST

202004010001
28460

04/01/2020
03:51:15

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE
RALPH P

5 135 Lot#:16 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

202110280005
21670

10/28/2021
08:48:22

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MBN 500 1200
BUILDINGS
LLC

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202303030000
59600

03/03/2023
11:55:28

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20220531000
218820

Other:SEE
INST

202305030001
30950

05/03/2023
02:02:00

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MBN 500 1200
BUILDINGS
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20211028000
521670

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202110280005
21680

10/28/2021
08:48:23

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MBN 500 1200
BUILDINGS
LLC

12 10 Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:10
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II

202110280005
21690

10/28/2021
08:48:24

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MBN 500 1200
BUILDINGS
LLC

12 10 Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:10
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II

202304210001
15040

04/21/2023
10:42:28

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUNBELT SOD
CO LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202307280002
27300

07/28/2023
01:10:36

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MBN 500 1200
BUILDINGS
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20230503000
130950

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


