Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK; Legal Seq= 4;											
Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201101050000 01630	01/05/2011 08:12:29	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATE MONTGOMER Y LLC			37	49		Lot#:2 Book:37 Pg:49 Sub:CHELSEA CROSSING SUBDIVISION
201702150000 55610	02/15/2017 01:56:52	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION						Other:SEE INST
202004010001 28460	04/01/2020 03:51:15	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE RALPH P			5	135		Lot#:16 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:KERRY DOWNS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
202110280005 21670	10/28/2021 08:48:22	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MBN 500 1200 BUILDINGS LLC						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202303030000 59600	03/03/2023 11:55:28	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0	Instr #:20220531000 218820	Other:SEE INST
202305030001 30950	05/03/2023 02:02:00	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MBN 500 1200 BUILDINGS LLC			0	0	Instr #:20211028000 521670	Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202110280005 21680	10/28/2021 08:48:23	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MBN 500 1200 BUILDINGS LLC			12	10		Lot#:5 Book:12 Pg:10 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II
202110280005 21690	10/28/2021 08:48:24	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MBN 500 1200 BUILDINGS LLC			12	10		Lot#:5 Book:12 Pg:10 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II
202304210001 15040	04/21/2023 10:42:28	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUNBELT SOD CO LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202307280002 27300	07/28/2023 01:10:36	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MBN 500 1200 BUILDINGS LLC			0	0	Instr #:20230503000 130950	Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST